Galveston Independent School District
Donations/Gifts for September 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School
District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date
9/9/24
9/18/24
9/25/24
9/24/24
9/27/24
9/27/24

9/30/24

9/30/24

9/30/24

Recipient

F.A.C.E. (VH)

F.A.C.E. (VH)

F.A.C.E. (VH)

Transportation Dept

Transportation Dept

Transportation Dept

Transportation Dept

Special Programs

Special Programs

Giver

Optimist Club of Galveston

Comm Metal Co.

Galveston Kiwanis Club

Gypsy Joynt Inc

Zero Six

Coltzer Company

Olim Chlor Alkali

Total Monthly Cash Donations

Serenity Dermatology

Unknown Donor

Gift

$ 100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$ 25.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$ 100.00

$4,225.00

School Supplies

Uniform Shirts



