

Galveston Independent School District Donations/Gifts for September 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date	Recipient	Giver	Gift
9/9/24	F.A.C.E. (VH)	Optimist Club of Galveston	\$ 100.00
9/18/24	F.A.C.E. (VH)	Comm Metal Co.	\$ 1,000.00
9/25/24	F.A.C.E. (VH)	Galveston Kiwanis Club	\$ 1,000.00
9/24/24	Transportation Dept	Gypsy Joynt Inc	\$ 25.00
9/27/24	Transportation Dept	Zero Six	\$ 1,000.00
9/27/24	Transportation Dept	Coltzer Company	\$ 1,000.00
9/30/24	Transportation Dept	Olim Chlor Alkali	\$ 100.00
		Total Monthly Cash Donations	\$ 4,225.00
9/30/24	Special Programs	Serenity Dermatology	School Supplies
9/30/24	Special Programs	Unknown Donor	Uniform Shirts